Sunlord         Categories: general confidential         Specifications for Multi-layer Chip Ferrite Bead  Page 1 of 10
[ New Released, Revised]                 SPEC No.: MZAH0301230000
Shenzhen Sunlord Electronics Co., Ltd.
Customer
Product Name Multi-layer Chip Ferrite Bead
Sunlord Part Number MZAH Series
Customer Part Number
Approved By Checked By Issued By

Max Ramp Up Rate=3℃/sec.
Max Ramp Down Rate=6℃/sec.
Time 25℃ to Peak =8 min max
25℃
Peak 260℃ max
Sunlord         Categories: general confidential         Specifications for Multi-layer Chip Ferrite Bead  Page 9 of 10
Appendix A: Electrical Characteristics
I. MZAH Series
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) DCR (Ω)
Max.
Ir (mA)
Max.
Thickness
(mm)[inch] Typ. Min @1.7GHz(typ.)
MZAH1005F101-1R1TF 100 @900MHz 70 @900MHz 160 0.100 1100
0.5±0.15
[0.020±0.006]
MZAH1005F331-R65TF 330 @900MHz 230 @900MHz 540 0.300 650
MZAH1005F461-R90TF  460 @1000MHz 300 @1000MHz 600 0.170 900
MZAH1005F771-R50TF 770 @900MHz 530 @900MHz 900 0.5 500
MZAH1005F152-R40TF 1500 @900MHz 1000 @900MHz 1000 0.600 400
MZAH1005F262-R35TF 2600 @900MHz 1800 @900MHz 1450 0.800 350
MZAH1005F352-R27TF 3500 @900MHz 2500 @900MHz 1600 1.350 270
MZAH1005F462-R27TF 4600 @900MHz 2800 @900MHz 1800 1.650 270
MZAH1608G471-1R6TF 470 @900MHz 280 @900MHz 270 0.075 1600
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
Impedance Frequency Characteristics
MZAH1005  TYPE